SCHEDULE - LEGION XIlII

Date
Sun, Sep 13, 15
Sat, Sep 19, 15

Sun, Sep 20, 15

Sun, Sep 20, 15

Sun, Sep 27, 15
Sun, Sep 27, 15
Sun, Oct 04, 15

Sun, Oct 04, 15

Sat, Oct 17, 15

Sun, Oct 18, 15
Sun, Oct 18, 15
Sun, Oct 25, 15
Sun, Nov 01, 15
Tue, Nov 03, 15
Sat, Nov 07, 15

Sun, Nov 08, 15

RND

fall 2015 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 4A SUNDAY

S Home

0 BARONS

1 LEGION XIII
2 LEGION XIII
2 LEGION Xl

2 TORONTO
GOODFELLAS

2 TORONTO
GOODFELLAS

LEGION XIliI

4

2 YORK REGION BLUES
2 YORK REGION BLUES
2

LEGION XIlI

n TORONTO KINGS

E TORONTO RED BULLS 2

LEGION XIliI

u TORONTO KINGS

Jul. 21, 2025

Visitor

H LEGION XIliI

TORONTO RED
BULLS

MALTON MAVERICKS
2

I MALTON MAVERICKS
2

' LEGION XllI
' LEGION XIlI

3 LEGION XllI
LEGION Xl

n TORONTO KINGS
LEGION XliI

E Time
7:00 pm
3:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

8:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm

9:00 pm

3:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
4:00 pm
7:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar



