



SCHEDULE - LEGION XIII

fall 2015 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 4A SUNDAY

Apr. 20, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Sun, Sep 13, 15		0	BARONS	3	LEGION XIII		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Sep 19, 15		1	LEGION XIII	8	TORONTO RED BULLZ		3:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Sep 20, 15		2	LEGION XIII	3	MALTON MAVERICKS 2		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Sep 20, 15		2	LEGION XIII	3	MALTON MAVERICKS 2		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Sep 27, 15		2	LEGION XIII	2	THE LEAFS		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Sep 27, 15		2	LEGION XIII	2	THE LEAFS		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Oct 04, 15		2	TORONTO GOODFELLAS	4	LEGION XIII		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Oct 04, 15		2	TORONTO GOODFELLAS	4	LEGION XIII		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Oct 17, 15		4	LEGION XIII	6	TORONTO KINGS		3:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Oct 18, 15		2	YORK REGION BLUES	3	LEGION XIII		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Oct 18, 15		2	YORK REGION BLUES	3	LEGION XIII		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Oct 25, 15		2	LEGION XIII	6	BARONS		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Nov 01, 15		4	TORONTO KINGS	3	LEGION XIII		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Nov 03, 15		3	TORONTO RED BULLZ	2	LEGION XIII		9:30 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Nov 07, 15		3	LEGION XIII	4	TORONTO KINGS		4:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Nov 08, 15		2	TORONTO KINGS	0	LEGION XIII		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar